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RELATORIO CLASSIFICAÇÃO DO EVENTO
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Criador
Classi-
ficação Estabelecimento Cidade (UF) Animais Progênie TotalFamília

PONTOS

DORPER
ABCDORPER/ARCO

108 1.026MARLI DE NIGRIS1 FAZENDA MONTE ALEGRE -SP 918

86 896MIGUEL KALIL YARYD2 DORPER DOM MIGUEL ÁGUAS DE LINDOIA-SP 810

80 830EDUARDO J.V. TEIXEIRA / LUIZ A.V. TEIXEIRA3 FAZENDA JATAI SENHOR DO BONFIM-BA 750

20 648MARCIO AFONSO CORDEIRO4 KAIOWAS AGROPECUARIA ITAPETININGA-SP 40588

524PAULO SÉRGIO CORRÊA VIANNA5 ESTÂNCIA BACURIZINHO INDAIATUBA-SP 524

16 518ADRIANA DE CASTRO SILVEIRA PINTO6 FAZENDA CAMPO VERDE JARINU-SP 502

26 466FELIPE CAPELLA RICCETTO7 DORPER PORTO SANTO -SP 440

64 328HELIO JEOVA ALVES DE SOUZA8 FAZENDA MONJOLÃO - CABANHA ARAI ZPARDINHO-SP 264

136CORDEIRO MEDALHA9 SÃO MIGUEL ARCANJO -PR 136

8 128LUIZ BARROSO DE BRITO10 AGROPECUÁRIA ESTRELA DASERRA SÃO PAULO-SP 120

78FERNANDO VIEIRA CHAVES FILHO11 FAZENDA BOA VONTADE -AL 78

4 68HELIO JEOVA A. SOUZA/HELCIO A. SOUZA/JACIRA M.B. S12 FAZENDA MONJOLÃO - 64

68ROBERTA ALBUQUERQUE SIMOES13 FAZENDA S MELO -PE 68

60VILMA BARBOSA GOMES, ALINE A. G. GOMES E MARIO O.14 MOV DORPER ATIBAIA-SP 600

52DANILO GERASSI ABBONDANZA15 DANILO GERASSI ABBONDANZA -SP 52

42FUAD EID CUNHA16 RANCHO ALEGRE GLICERIO-SP 42

36CAROLINA MARTINS CARETTA E EDISON NALIN CARETTA17 CABANHA LUXOR INDAIATUBA-SP 36

30SAVIO DE OLIVEIRA VERDAN18 SÍTIO MONTE REAL -RJ 30

28LUIS FERNANDO MATIUZZI LEMOS19 CABANHA LF LEMOS -PR 28

24ROSANE DE GASPERI CONSONNI DE SCHRYVER20 FAZENDA BONFIM CRAVINHOS-SP 24

24FELIPE LUCATTI RODRIGUES CARVALHO21 CABANHA LUCATTI -SP 24

22HELCIO ALVES DE SOUZA22 CABANHA ARAI ZUMBI -SP 22

20LEONARDO M. C. CIGARRO23 CABANHA RICO DORPER -SP 20

20VALDOMIRO POLISELLI JUNIOR24 ESTANCIA VPJ JAGUARIUNA-SP 20

20AUGUSTO SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA25 CABANHA LAGE DA CRUZ ITIUBA-BA 20

18JOSE MARCOS DOS SANTOS PEIXINHO26 FAZENDA CABANHA JMP -PE 18

12PEDRO CAMPIONI27 CABANHA CAMPIONI LOUVEIRA-SP 12

12THIAGO JACOB CASAROTI28 ESTÂNCIA CASAROTI ARACATUBA-SP 12

12PEDRO ROCHA DE ABREU FILHO29 CHACARA PEDRO VÉIO - CABANHA PON -PR 12

12KATAYAMA ALIMENTOS LTDA30 KATAYAMA  ALIMENTOS LTDA - 12

8JAMER E JAQUELINE MARQUES31 FAZENDA MARJAN GLEBA C VALINHOS-SP 8

ASPACO
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Criador
Classi-
ficação Estabelecimento Cidade (UF) Animais Progênie TotalFamília

PONTOS

DORPER
ABCDORPER/ARCO

6DJAIR LUCENA DE ARAUJO NETO32 CABANHA UNIÃO -AL 6

6REINALDO MENDES DE MACEDO33 FAZENDA SUTURNO - 6

6TIAGO LOT DA SILVA NUNES E JOSE ANTONIO PIVOTTO34 DORPER BAOBA JALES-SP 6

4MATHEUS PEREIRA BERNARDO35 MONTE APRAZIVEL SÃO ROQUE-SP 4

ASPACO
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Criador
Classi-
ficação Estabelecimento Cidade (UF) Animais Progênie TotalFamília

PONTOS

DORPER
ABCDORPER/ARCO

86 896MIGUEL KALIL YARYD1 DORPER DOM MIGUEL ÁGUAS DE LINDOIA-SP 810

108 888MARLI DE NIGRIS2 FAZENDA MONTE ALEGRE -SP 60720

80 826EDUARDO J.V. TEIXEIRA / LUIZ A.V. TEIXEIRA3 FAZENDA JATAI SENHOR DO BONFIM-BA 746

26 554FELIPE CAPELLA RICCETTO4 DORPER PORTO SANTO -SP 528

16 518ADRIANA DE CASTRO SILVEIRA PINTO5 FAZENDA CAMPO VERDE JARINU-SP 502

488PAULO SÉRGIO CORRÊA VIANNA6 ESTÂNCIA BACURIZINHO INDAIATUBA-SP 488

20 472MARCIO AFONSO CORDEIRO7 KAIOWAS AGROPECUARIA ITAPETININGA-SP 40412

68 418HELCIO ALVES DE SOUZA8 CABANHA ARAI ZUMBI -SP 350

192THIAGO JACOB CASAROTI9 ESTÂNCIA CASAROTI ARACATUBA-SP 192

8 128LUIZ BARROSO DE BRITO10 AGROPECUÁRIA ESTRELA DASERRA SÃO PAULO-SP 120

116CORDEIRO MEDALHA11 SÃO MIGUEL ARCANJO -PR 116

78FERNANDO VIEIRA CHAVES FILHO12 FAZENDA BOA VONTADE -AL 78

76PEDRO ROCHA DE ABREU FILHO13 CHACARA PEDRO VÉIO - CABANHA PON -PR 76

68ROBERTA ALBUQUERQUE SIMOES14 FAZENDA S MELO -PE 68

52DANILO GERASSI ABBONDANZA15 DANILO GERASSI ABBONDANZA -SP 52

42FUAD EID CUNHA16 RANCHO ALEGRE GLICERIO-SP 42

42TIAGO LOT DA SILVA NUNES E JOSE ANTONIO PIVOTTO17 DORPER BAOBA JALES-SP 42

42CAROLINA MARTINS CARETTA E EDISON NALIN CARETTA18 CABANHA LUXOR INDAIATUBA-SP 42

30SAVIO DE OLIVEIRA VERDAN19 SÍTIO MONTE REAL -RJ 30

28LUIS FERNANDO MATIUZZI LEMOS20 CABANHA LF LEMOS -PR 28

24GUILHERME TAPAJOS TAVORA21 FAZENDA PRIMAVERA -DF 24

24AUGUSTO SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA22 CABANHA LAGE DA CRUZ ITIUBA-BA 24

24RUBENS APARECIDO DE SOUZA23 CABANHA CAIUA -PR 24

24FELIPE LUCATTI RODRIGUES CARVALHO24 CABANHA LUCATTI -SP 24

24ROSANE DE GASPERI CONSONNI DE SCHRYVER25 FAZENDA BONFIM CRAVINHOS-SP 24

20FABIO SCHECHELI26 FAZENDA LAPACHO -SP 20

20PEDRO CAMPIONI27 CABANHA CAMPIONI LOUVEIRA-SP 20

20LEONARDO M. C. CIGARRO28 CABANHA RICO DORPER -SP 20

20VALDOMIRO POLISELLI JUNIOR29 ESTANCIA VPJ JAGUARIUNA-SP 20

18JOSE MARCOS DOS SANTOS PEIXINHO30 FAZENDA CABANHA JMP -PE 18

6DJAIR LUCENA DE ARAUJO NETO31 CABANHA UNIÃO -AL 6

ASPACO

EXPOSITOR
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Criador
Classi-
ficação Estabelecimento Cidade (UF) Animais Progênie TotalFamília
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DORPER
ABCDORPER/ARCO

6ATILA G. GOMES TIAGO DE SOUZA E VINICIUS GARCIA GO32 ESTÂNCIA ANALU -MT 6

4MATHEUS PEREIRA BERNARDO33 MONTE APRAZIVEL SÃO ROQUE-SP 4

ASPACO

EXPOSITOR




